
BEER, COCKTAILS, CIDER

NON-ALCOHOLIC

ESPRESSO MARTINI
SPICY PINEAPPLE 
MARGARITA
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
APEROL SPRITZ

COCKTAILS ON TAP

18
18

16
16

18
17

16
15

BUNDABERG RUM
JACK DANIELS
JIM BEAM
CANADIAN CLUB DRY

RTD CANS

12.40
14

11.90
13

13
12.40

12
11.90

BUNDABERG
GINGER BEER
DIET BUNDABERG
GINGER BEER

6.40

6.40

6

6

COKE

MINERAL WATER

COKE NO SUGAR

TONIC WATER

DIET COKE

GINGER ALE

SUNKIST
LEMONADE

SOLO

PACKAGED DRINKS

5.10

6.50

5.10

6.60

4.60

6.30

4.60

6.40

5.10

6.50

5.10
5.10

5.10

4.60

6.30

4.60
4.60

4.60

CRISP APPLE PINK 
LADY APPLE PEAR
CHERRY & APPLE 
(NON-ALCOHOLIC)

SMALL ACRES CIDER

10.40

9.40

9.50

8.90

PASSION
LIME
CREAMING SODA
GINGER BEER

MAYFIELD SOFT DRINK

6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20

5.80
5.80
5.80
5.80

JAMES SQUIRE 150 
LASHES

XXXX GOLD

KIRIN ICHIBAN
GUINNESS

KIRIN HYOKETSU

STONE & WOOD
PACIFIC ALE

ALCOHOLIC 
GINGER BEER
ALCOHOLIC 
LEMON SQUASH

LITTLE CREATURES 
ROGERS
TOOHEY’S NEW
TOOHEY’S OLD
HAHN SUPERDRY
HAHN SUPERDRY 3.5

TAP BEER

10.20

8

10.80
14.90

13.50

10.80

13

13

9.50

9.70

7.40

10.30
13.70

12.80

10.40

12

12

8.90

8.80
8.80
9.40
8.40

8.20
8.20
9

7.90

V M
LITTLE CREATURES 
ROGERS

HAHN GLUTEN FREE

VB
XXXX GOLD

TOOHEY’S NEW

CARLTON ZERO 
(NON-ALCOHOLIC)

GREAT NORTHERN 3.5
CARLTON DRY
CORONA
CROWN LAGER
HAHN SUPERDRY 3.5

BOTTLED BEER

8.80

8

8.20
8.20

8.90

6.20

7.90

8

7.20

7.70
7.60

8.40

6

7.20
8.10
8.60
8

8.50

7.80
8.10
7.90
8.20

V M


