

BEER, COCKTAILS, CIDER

TAP BEER

	V	M
JAMES SQUIRE 150 LASHES	10.20	9.70
LITTLE CREATURES ROGERS	9.50	8.90
TOOHEY'S NEW	8.80	8.20
TOOHEY'S OLD	8.80	8.20
HAHN SUPERDRY	9.40	9
HAHN SUPERDRY 3.5	8.40	7.90
XXXX GOLD	8	7.40
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE	10.80	10.40
KIRIN ICHIBAN	10.80	10.30
GUINNESS	14.90	13.70
ALCOHOLIC GINGER BEER	13	12
ALCOHOLIC LEMON SQUASH	13	12
KIRIN HYOKETSU	13.50	12.80

COCKTAILS ON TAP

ESPRESSO MARTINI	18	16
SPICY PINEAPPLE MARGARITA	18	16
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ	18	16
APEROL SPRITZ	17	15

BOTTLED BEER

	V	M
LITTLE CREATURES ROGERS	8.80	8
GREAT NORTHERN 3.5	7.90	7.20
CARLTON DRY	8.10	7.80
CORONA	8.60	8.10
CROWN LAGER	8	7.90
HAHN SUPERDRY 3.5	8.50	8.20
HAHN GLUTEN FREE	8	7.20
TOOHEY'S NEW	8.90	8.40
VB	8.20	7.70
XXXX GOLD	8.20	7.60
CARLTON ZERO (NON-ALCOHOLIC)	6.20	6

SMALL ACRES CIDER

CRISP APPLE PINK	10.40	9.50
LADY APPLE PEAR		
CHERRY & APPLE (NON-ALCOHOLIC)	9.40	8.90

RTD CANS

BUNDABERG RUM	12.40	11.90
JACK DANIELS	14	13
JIM BEAM	13	12
CANADIAN CLUB DRY	12.40	11.90

NON-ALCOHOLIC

PACKAGED DRINKS

COKE	5.10	4.60
COKE NO SUGAR	5.10	4.60
DIET COKE	5.10	4.60
LEMONADE	5.10	4.60
SUNKIST	5.10	4.60
SOLO	5.10	4.60
BUNDABERG GINGER BEER	6.40	6
DIET BUNDABERG GINGER BEER	6.40	6
MINERAL WATER	6.50	6.30
TONIC WATER	6.60	6.40
GINGER ALE	6.50	6.30

MAYFIELD SOFT DRINK

PASSION	6.20	5.80
LIME	6.20	5.80
CREAMING SODA	6.20	5.80
GINGER BEER	6.20	5.80

